All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
61
61
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE

WITH BRASS FITTINGS PERMANENTLY CRIMPED
Black SBR tube and red (acetylene) / blue (oxygen) Neoprene cover, synthetic ply reinforcement, temp range -40 to +82 C
Fitted with Left Hand and Right hand Female Threads
ID
MM
OD
(MM)
W.P.
MPA (PSI)
WEIGHT
(KG/M)
COIL LENGTHS
METRES  (FEET)
PART NO
5     11.1 1.0  (150) 1.19 5.0    (16) M-TLA-005-005
5     11.1 1.0  (150) 1.69 7.5    (24) M-TLA-005-075
5     11.1 1.0  (150) 2.18 10.0  (33) M-TLA-005-010
5     11.1 1.0  (150) 3.29 15.0  (48) M-TLA-005-015
5     11.1 1.0  (150) 4.25 20.0  (66) M-TLA-005-020
I.D.
(MM)
WORKING
PRESSURE
COIL LENGTHS
(METRES)
PART NO.
100 150 3 W-WS5-100-003BMF
150 150 3 W-WS5-150-003BMF
150 150 6 W-WS5-150-006BMF
200 150 3 W-WS5-200-003BMF
RUBBER SUCTION HOSE ASSEMBLY
Comes complete with Female & Male Bauer Couplings. Attached with Band-it Clamps
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
66
66
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
I.D.
(MM)
WORKING
PRESSURE
COIL LENGTHS
(METRES)
PART NO.
75 150 20 , 25 G-STX-075-***BMF
100 150 20, 25 G-STX-100-***BMF
150 150 20, 25 G-STX-150-***BMF
200 150 20, 25 G-STX-200-***BMF
RUBBER LAYFLAT HOSE ASSEMBLY
Comes complete with Female & Male Bauer Couplings. Attached with Band-it Clamps
TO FIT
HOSE
I.D. (MM)
NET GRIP
LENGTH
OR MEAN HOSE
O.D
AGGREGATE BREAKING
STRENGTH OF ALL
STRANDS
ULTIMATE
TENSILE
STRENGTH
PART NO.
TABLE HR2
PART NO.
TABLE HR4 kg kN kN
10-14 350 1500 15 9 HS-HR2010/350 HS-HR410/350
14-19 400 2400 24 15 HS-HR2014/400 HS-HR4014/400
19-28 500 3800 38 24 HS-HR2019/500 HS-HR4019/500
28-40 600 5800 57 35 HS-HR2028/600 HS-HR4028/600
40-50 800 5800 57 35 HS-HR2040/800 HS-HR4040/800
50-60 900 10000 100 62 HS-HR2050/900 HS-HR4050/900
60-70 900 10000 100 62 HS-HR2060/900 HS-HR4060/900
70-85 1000 10000 100 62 HS-HR2070/1000 HS-HR4070/1000
85-100 1000 16000 158 98 HS-HR2085/1000 HS-HR4085/1000
100-120 1200 16000 158 98 HS-HR2100/1200 HS-HR4100/1200
120-150 1400 21500 211 133 HS-HR2120/1400 HS-HR4120/1400
150-190 1600 31000 305 191 HS-HR2150/1600 HS-HR4150/1600
HOSE SOCK - HOSE RESTRAINTS
The sock type of hose restraint is a woven sleeve that shrinks and tightens when slid onto a hose. When fitted, the sock will prevent
uncontrolled movement of a pressure hose in the event of coupling disconnection or hose failure.  The whipping motion of a failed hose
or connection can result in serious personal injury and property damage.

I.D. (MM)
NET GRIP
LENGTH
OR MEAN HOSE
O.D
 AGGREGATE BREAKING
STRENGTH OF ALL
STRANDS
ULTIMATE
TENSILE
STRENGTH
PART NO.
TABLE HR6
PART NO.
TABLE HR7 kg kN kN
10-14 350 1300 13 7 HS-HR6010/350 HS-HR7010/350
14-19 400 1900 19 12 HS-HR6014/400 HS-HR7014/400
19-28 500 3100 30 19 HS-HR6019/500 HS-HR7019/500
28-40 600 4500 44 27 HS-HR6028/600 HS-HR7028/600
40-50 800 4500 44 27 HS-HR6040/800 HS-HR7040/800
50-60 900 8000 78 48 HS-HR6050/900 HS-HR7050/900
60-70 900 8000 78 48 HS-HR6060/900 HS-HR7060/900
70-85 1000 8000 78 48 HS-HR6070/1000 HS-HR7070/1000
85-100 1000 12600 123 79 HS-HR6085/1000 HS-HR7085/1000
100-120 1200 12600 123 79 HS-HR6100/1200 HS-HR7100/1200
120-150 1400 16800 164 103 HS-HR6120/1400 HS-HR7120/1400
150-190 1600 24000 235 147 HS-HR6150/1600 HS-HR7150/1600
HOSE SOCK - HOSE RESTRAINTS
Table HR6
Construction:
Two Ply

Stainless Steel Ferrules
Stainless Steel Thimbles
Heat Shrink Protection
TO FIT
HOSE
I.D. (MM)
NET GRIP
LENGTH
OR MEAN HOSE
O.D
AGGREGATE BREAKING
STRENGTH OF ALL
STRANDS
PART NO.
TABLE HR03 kg kN
25 650 5800 57 HS-HR0325/650
32 650 5800 57 HS-HR0332/650
38 650 10000 100 HS-HR0338/650
50 650 10000 100 HS-HR0350/650
63 650 16000 158 HS-HR0363/650
TO FIT
HOSE
I.D. (MM)
NET GRIP